
2019 AZTEC MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

Date   Opponent   Site     Time 
Mon. August 19 UC Irvine (Exhibition)  Irvine, Calif.    5:00 PM 
Sat. August 24 UC San Diego (Exhibition) SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Fri. August 30 San Diego   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Mon. September 2 UNLV    Las Vegas, Nev.    8:00 PM 

THE 11th ANNUAL COURTYARD MARRIOTT SAN DIEGO CENTRAL AZTEC SOCCER TOURNAMENT 
Fri. September 6 Belmont    SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Sun. September 8 Detroit Mercy   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
       
Sat. September 14 Santa Clara   Santa Clara, Calif.    7:30 PM 
Thur. September 19 Washington*   Seattle, Wash.    7:00 PM 
Sun. September 22 Oregon State *   Corvallis, Ore.    2:00 PM 
Sun. September 29 Brown    Providence, R.I.    2:00 PM 
Sun. October 6  UCLA *    Los Angeles, Calif.    5:00 PM  
Thur. October 10 California *   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Sun. October 13 Stanford *   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 12:00 PM 
Fri. October 18 Marshall   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Thur. October 24 Oregon State *   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Sun. October 27 Washington *   SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 2:30 PM 
Thur. October 31 Stanford *   Palo Alto, Calif.    8:00 PM 
Sun.  November 3 California *   Berkeley, Calif.    3:00 PM 
Fri.  November 8 Nebraska Omaha  SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
Sat. November 16 UCLA *    SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 7:00 PM 
 
All Bolded games will be played on the SDSU Sports Deck on Montezuma Road 
* Pac-12 Conference Game 
All times local to site  

 
2019 NCAA TOURNAMENT 

Thursday  November 21  NCAA First Round  TBD 
Sunday  November 24  NCAA Second Round TBD 
Sat or Sun Nov 30 or Dec 1  NCAA Round of 16  TBD 
Fri or Sat  December 6 or 7  NCAA Round of 8  TBD 
Fri-Sun  Dec 13-15  College Cup  Cary, N.C. 

 
     

 


